FUJITSU MEDIA DEVICES LIMITED
FPCAP
NU
Type
Specifications
Applications
Features
Size List

(Taiwan Representative office)
Tel: +886-2-2311-2255
Fax: +886-2-2371-8347
FUJITSU MEDIA DEVICES TRADING (SHANGHAI) LTD.
Tel: +86-21-6323-4560
Fax: +86-21-6323-4510
AD60-47NU0-01E May, 2007
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance Leakage Current tanδ ESR
Maxmun permissible
Ripple Current
Case Size
(V) (μF, 120Hz) (μA, 2 min) (120Hz) (mΩ, 100kHz) (mA, r.m.s.) ФD×L(mm)
1500 FP-2R5RE152M-NU 937.5 0.08 7 5700 8x11.5
2700 FP-2R5RE272M-NU 1350.0 0.08 7 6100 10x12.5
1800 FP-4R0RE182M-NU 1440.0 0.08 7 6100 10x12.5
2200 FP-4R0RE272M-NU 1760.0 0.08 7 6100 10x12.5
470 FP-6R3RE471M-NU 592.2 0.08 7 5700 8×11.5
680 FP-6R3RE681M-NU 856.8 0.08 7 5700 8x11.5
820 FP-6R3RE821M-NU 1033.2 0.08 7 5700 8x11.5
1500 FP-6R3RE152M-NU 1890.0 0.08 7 6100 10x12.5
10.0 10 FP-010RE100M-NU 300.0 0.12 45 700 4×5
100 FP-016RE101M-NU 320.0 0.08 25 2820 6.3x10
180 FP-016RE181M-NU 576.0 0.08 8 5700 8×11.5
 270 FP-016RE271M-NU 864.0 0.08 8 5000 8×11.5
 470 FP-016RE471M-NU 1504.0 0.08 10 6100 10×12.5
16.0
Part Number
2.5
4.0